

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 88915829

Data publicarii 30.10.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.123,87 RON - 2.123,87 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIERE PLASTIC BUC 2 18.49 36.97 2 MANUSI BUC 7 10.08 70.59 3 DREPTAR 2M BUC 1 84.03 84.03 4 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 1 53.78 53.78 5 RACORD APA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 6 ANCORA CHIMICA BUC 1 33.61 33.61 7 SIFON CU VENITL BUC 1 7.56 7.56 8 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 1 0.84 0.84 9 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 10 VOPSEA BUC 18 10.92 196.64 11 DILUANT BUC 4 12.61 50.42 12 PENSULA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 13 BANDA AVERTIZARE BUC 1 14.29 14.29 14 ELECTROZI BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 3 6.72 20.17 16 BURGHIU FI 7 BUC 3 8.40 25.21 17 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 3 12.61 37.82 18 PENSULA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 19 VOPSEA KOBER BUC 1 20.17 20.17 20 TEU PHD FI 40 BUC 2 13.45 26.89 21 REDUCTIE ZN BUC 3 5.88 17.65 22 ROBINET 1' BUC 3 36.97 110.92 23 ADAPTOR PHD 32 FE BUC 1 4.20 4.20 24 COT PHD FI 40 FI BUC 1 9.24 9.24 25 COT PHD 40x40 BUC 4 10.92 43.70 26 MUFA PHD FI 40 FE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 27 PHD 40 M 72 5.04 363.03 28 PILA DRUJBA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 29 BURGHIU BUC 1 50.42 50.42 30 TEU PHD FI 32 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 31 NIPLU 1'-3/4 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 32 COT PHD 32 FI BUC 1 6.72 6.72 33 MUFA APA BUC 10 3.36 33.61 34 CABLU 3x2,5 M 30 5.04 151.26 35 STECHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 36 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 1 2.52 2.52 37 TERMOCONTRACTABIL 1M BUC 3 5.04 15.13 38 TERMOCONTRACTABIL SCURT BUC 5 0.25 1.26 39 MUSAMA M 2.50 8.40 21.01 40 FARAS BUC 1 16.81 16.81 41 CLEME BUC 2 1.01 2.02 42 CABLU M 25 2.10 52.52 43 MATURA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 44 GALEATA BUC 10 29.41 294.12 45 LACAT BUC 1 19.33 19.33 46 LACAT BUC 2